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" ACCELERATE
PERFORMANCE

Total Building Size 570,100 SF
Land Area 41.20 acres
Building Dimensions | 600" x 930’

12,100 SF
(two-story)

Year Built 2014
Clear Height 36'
Column Spacing 50" x 48’ (60’ speed bays)

101(9' x 10') cross-dock with
Dock Doors Bumpers, 30,000 Ih mechanical
levelers, vinyl seals

Drive-in Doors 412" x14)
Truck Court 140°
Car Parking 193 spaces

1 DRIVE-IN DOOR

Spec Office Size

88 CAR PARKING SPACES

+570,100 SF - 8
36’ CLEAR HEIGHT

%)
L
[8)
<
Q
7
&)
<
<
o
<
a
o
<
o
Y]
(@]
—

Trailer Parking 124 spaces
Additional Parking | 15Acres
Power 4,000 amps
Sprinklers ESFR
Lighting LED

Warehouse: 4 roof mounted
Utilities Cambridge units
Office: gas fired hanging heaters

1hydraulic elevator with 1,500 Ib
capacity

57 DOCK DOORS'

) t 66 TRAILER PARKING SPACES

200’

1 DRIVE-IN DOOR
1 DRIVE-IN DOOR

Elevator

549 MILL ROAD | EDISON, NJ | 549MILLROAD.COM



'FUWER E R UWTH ADDITIONAL +5.2 ACRES DROP LOT AVAILABLE

AT PROLOGIS EDISON VIA NIXON LANE

Sl ‘J .?"r . 8 ra - .
F | o -',“. '
y | 5 y
L& o, £F - f "3 :
. : - - ; e
. h 4 " . '.’ 'y ! e ]
» L - ‘-il '.,-' .‘ . <
G ; L - W
Y . =l

+5.2 ACRES DROP LOT
AT PROLOGIS EDISON
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'PRIME NJ
TURNPIKE
ACCESS

LOCATED ONLY 4 MILES FROM N)
TURNPIKE EXIT 10 AND SEAMLESSLY
LINKED TO |-287, THE PROPERTY SITS
AT THE CENTER OF EDISON'S LOGISTICS
NETWORK OPTIMIZING BOTH REGIONAL
AND LAST-MILE DISTRIBUTION
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Old Bridge
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POPULATION REACH
Middletown 10’274’483

CURRENT POPULATION

within a 30 mile radius

PRIME EDISON LOGISTICS HUB WITH EXCEPTIONAL REGIONAL
REACH AND JUST 4 MILES FROM NJ TURNPIKE EXIT 10 FOR
FAST ACCESS ACROSS THE TRI-STATE
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Thomas F. Monahan Chad Hillyer

Vice Chairman Executive Vice President

+1201712 5610 +1201712 5655

thomas.monahan@chre.com chad.hillyer@chre.com

Kevin Dudley Larry Schiffenhaus Brian Golden Nicholas Klacik

Vice Chairman Vice Chairman Executive Vice President Executive Vice President

+1201712 5837 +1201712 5809 +1201712 5607 +1201712 5615

kevin.dudley@chre.com larry.schiffenhaus@chre.com brian.golden@chre.com nicholas.klacik@chre.com - SYIMILLROAD.COM-
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